Otwarte Wiosenne Mistrzostwa Okregu Warszawsko Mazowieckiego

Pruszkow, 16.3.2018

Konkurencja 25
16.03.2018 - 17:17

Kobiet, 200m klasyczny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 ZIENTARSKA, Karolina

2 DOBOSZ, Kalina

3 TOMASZEK, Aleksandra SWwa
4 RUSSEK, Agata

5 CYNARSKA, Weronika

6 OLECH, Cecylia

Seria2z3

1 BIEGANSKA, Weronika

2 SWIETLIK, Julia

3 WELODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena
4 BIDNIK, Wiktoria

5 PACKO, Maja

6 SUSKIEWICZ, Maja

Seria3z3

1 ELSNER, Aleksandra

2 OLECH, Emilia

3 GADZINSKA, Emilia

4 AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga
5 BROZYNA, Alicja

6 FRACKIEWICZ, Emilia
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IKS Konstancin

UKP POLONIA Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

UKP POLONIA Warszawa

UKP POLONIA Warszawa
Sroédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

UKS Pirania Targowek

Uks Gim92 Ursynow Warszawa
KS Fenix Ozarow Mazowiecki
Uks Gim92 Ursynow Warszawa

UKS Fala Nieporet

Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

UKS Delfin Garwolin

2:41.49
2:36.86
2:33.83
2:34.77
2:37.98
2:43.71

2:53.49
2:49.13
2:45.88
2:46.26
2:52.34
2:54.31

3:26.05
2:54.42
2:57.10
3:30.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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